
N° CAVALIERE REGIONE CAVALLO 1 GO 2 GO 3 GO TOTALE DIV

1 SBARDELLA ANTONIO LAZIO LV STREAKIN TA FIRE 16,938 17,541 16,744 33,682 1

2 TANZI FEDERICO ABRUZZO FAMOUS VERY EASY 17,607 100,000 16,764 34,371 1

3 BERGAMINI MATTEO EMILIA ROMAGNA JJ PERKS TINY WONDER 17,491 17,333 17,048 34,381 1

1 BERGAMINI MATTEO EMILIA ROMAGNA HOPE OLENA 17,533 17,312 17,542 34,845 2

2 ADAMO GIOVANNI CALABRIA COLONEL DIAMOND 17,686 17,980 17,644 35,330 2

3 DEL GRANDE CENTI STEFANO ABRUZZO STREAKING RODRIGO 17,741 17,864 17,889 35,605 2

4 ADAMO GIOVANNI CALABRIA TROPICAL TA FAME 100,000 18,029 17,623 35,652 2

5 ADAMO GIOVANNI CALABRIA FR FIREWATER BEAUTY 100,000 18,140 17,798 35,938 2

6 ILARIO DANIELE MOLISE CISCO 18,201 17,979 17,996 35,975 2

7 FAVORITI WILLIAM ABRUZZO MASTER GUNS 18,117 18,192 17,898 36,015 2

8 BERGAMINI MATTEO EMILIA ROMAGNA CM MISWAKE PEPPYPINE 18,585 18,633 18,009 36,594 2

9 PARISELLA ANGELO LAZIO JIM CANADA SURPRISE 18,515 18,338 18,288 36,626 2

10 ADAMO GIOVANNI CALABRIA GOLDEN SLICK 100,000 18,842 18,089 36,931 2

11 ROMEO ANTONINO CALABRIA HOLLAND SIX JET 18,694 18,316 19,207 37,010 2

12 NOCERINO MARCO VINCENZO CAMPANIA WINDY SUNRISE MR 18,907 19,502 19,215 38,122 2

13 PASCALE ANTONIO LOMBARDIA GR SIX LA JOLLA 20,800 19,617 19,962 39,579 2

LIGUORI GERRY LOMBARDIA GOLDEN PERRY CUSTOM 18,764 100,000 100,000 118,764
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O.P. CAVALIERE REGIONE CAVALLO TEMPO DIVISIONE POSIZIONE

15 SBARDELLA ANTONIO LAZIO LV STREAKIN TA FIRE 16,938 1 1

9 BERGAMINI MATTEO EMILIA ROMAGNA JJ PERKS TINY WONDER 17,491 2 1

16 BERGAMINI MATTEO EMILIA ROMAGNA HOPE OLENA 17,533 2 2

10 TANZI FEDERICO ABRUZZO FAMOUS VERY EASY 17,607 2 3

12 ADAMO GIOVANNI CALABRIA COLONEL DIAMOND 17,686 2 4

7 DEL GRANDE CENTI STEFANO ABRUZZO STREAKING RODRIGO 17,741 2 5

5 FAVORITI WILLIAM ABRUZZO MASTER GUNS 18,117 2 6

13 ILARIO DANIELE MOLISE CISCO 18,201 2 7

14 PARISELLA ANGELO LAZIO JIM CANADA SURPRISE 18,515 2 8

2 BERGAMINI MATTEO EMILIA ROMAGNA CM MISWAKE PEPPYPINE 18,585 2 9

11 ROMEO ANTONINO CALABRIA HOLLAND SIX JET 18,694 2 10

17 LIGUORI GERRY LOMBARDIA GOLDEN PERRY CUSTOM 18,764 2 11

8 NOCERINO MARCO VINCENZO CAMPANIA WINDY SUNRISE MR 18,907 2 12

19 PASCALE ANTONIO LOMBARDIA GR SIX LA JOLLA 20,800 2 13

1 ADAMO GIOVANNI CALABRIA FR FIREWATER BEAUTY 100,000 2 14

3 LEGENOVA LIVIA CAMPANIA FAKE NUMBER FIVE 100,000 2 14

4 SBARDELLA ANTONIO LAZIO AS MISS DIAMOND BAR 100,000 2 14

6 ADAMO GIOVANNI CALABRIA GOLDEN SLICK 100,000 2 14

18 ADAMO GIOVANNI CALABRIA TROPICAL TA FAME 100,000 2 14
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4 BERGAMINI MATTEO EMILIA ROMAGNA HOPE OLENA 17,312 1 1

11 BERGAMINI MATTEO EMILIA ROMAGNA JJ PERKS TINY WONDER 17,333 1 2

5 SBARDELLA ANTONIO LAZIO LV STREAKIN TA FIRE 17,541 1 3

13 DEL GRANDE CENTI STEFANO ABRUZZO STREAKING RODRIGO 17,864 2 1

7 ILARIO DANIELE MOLISE CISCO 17,979 2 2

8 ADAMO GIOVANNI CALABRIA COLONEL DIAMOND 17,980 2 3

2 ADAMO GIOVANNI CALABRIA TROPICAL TA FAME 18,029 2 4

19 ADAMO GIOVANNI CALABRIA FR FIREWATER BEAUTY 18,140 2 5

15 FAVORITI WILLIAM ABRUZZO MASTER GUNS 18,192 2 6

9 ROMEO ANTONINO CALABRIA HOLLAND SIX JET 18,316 2 7

6 PARISELLA ANGELO LAZIO JIM CANADA SURPRISE 18,338 2 8

18 BERGAMINI MATTEO EMILIA ROMAGNA CM MISWAKE PEPPYPINE 18,633 2 9

14 ADAMO GIOVANNI CALABRIA GOLDEN SLICK 18,842 2 10

12 NOCERINO MARCO VINCENZO CAMPANIA WINDY SUNRISE MR 19,502 2 11

1 PASCALE ANTONIO LOMBARDIA GR SIX LA JOLLA 19,617 2 12

3 LIGUORI GERRY LOMBARDIA GOLDEN PERRY CUSTOM 100,000 2 13

10 TANZI FEDERICO ABRUZZO FAMOUS VERY EASY 100,000 2 13

16 SBARDELLA ANTONIO LAZIO AS MISS DIAMOND BAR 100,000 2 13

17 LEGENOVA LIVIA CAMPANIA FAKE NUMBER FIVE 100,000 2 13
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17 SBARDELLA ANTONIO LAZIO LV STREAKIN TA FIRE 16,744 1 1

5 TANZI FEDERICO ABRUZZO FAMOUS VERY EASY 16,764 1 2

16 BERGAMINI MATTEO EMILIA ROMAGNA JJ PERKS TINY WONDER 17,048 1 3

12 BERGAMINI MATTEO EMILIA ROMAGNA HOPE OLENA 17,542 2 1

4 ADAMO GIOVANNI CALABRIA TROPICAL TA FAME 17,623 2 2

13 ADAMO GIOVANNI CALABRIA COLONEL DIAMOND 17,644 2 3

9 ADAMO GIOVANNI CALABRIA FR FIREWATER BEAUTY 17,798 2 4

14 DEL GRANDE CENTI STEFANO ABRUZZO STREAKING RODRIGO 17,889 2 5

11 FAVORITI WILLIAM ABRUZZO MASTER GUNS 17,898 2 6

15 ILARIO DANIELE MOLISE CISCO 17,996 2 7

8 BERGAMINI MATTEO EMILIA ROMAGNA CM MISWAKE PEPPYPINE 18,009 2 8

1 ADAMO GIOVANNI CALABRIA GOLDEN SLICK 18,089 2 9

10 PARISELLA ANGELO LAZIO JIM CANADA SURPRISE 18,288 2 10

3 ROMEO ANTONINO CALABRIA HOLLAND SIX JET 19,207 2 11

7 NOCERINO MARCO VINCENZO CAMPANIA WINDY SUNRISE MR 19,215 2 12

6 PASCALE ANTONIO LOMBARDIA GR SIX LA JOLLA 19,962 2 13

2 LIGUORI GERRY LOMBARDIA GOLDEN PERRY CUSTOM 100,000 2 14
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